NOTE: THIS MEETING IS BEING TAPED FOR THE PURPOSE OF
DEVELOPING MINUTE LY
LODI TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES
REGULAR MEETING

TUESDAY AUGUST 10, 2010 - 7:30 P.M.
LODI TOWNSHIP HALL

L Call to order - Flag Pledge
IL. Roll Call
III. Consent Agenda

C-1: Approve - July Board Minutes

C-2: Approve - Investment Report (treasurer report)

C-3: Approve - Payment of Bills — July 7 through August 10, 2010
C-4: Recognize Planning Commission Minutes

C-5: Recognize Zoning Report

IV. Attorney Report
V. Sheriff Report
VI.  Short Public Comment

(A member of the public may address the Board briefly, for up to two
minutes on an agenda item, or request to be scheduled on the agenda of a future
meeting.)

VII. Revision / Approval of Agenda

(Items may be added or deleted from the meeting agenda, and/or the order
of items may be changed, at the request of an individual Board member or the
Supervisor. The agenda must be approved before proceeding further.)

VIII. Unfinished Business/Postponed Business:

a. Electricity at Old Township Hall
b.

IX.  New Business

First Unitarian Universalist Church Site Plan Amendment

Add August Yard Waste?

Insurance appraisal July 6, 2010

MTA Fall District meeting October 7, 2010 - Ann Arbor

Complaint regarding group home on Saline Ann Arbor Road near 6039
Saline Ann Arbor Road

Renewal of Home Occupations/Special Use Permits

1. Dan Riddle - Landscape Contractor

2. Airey Storage Group - Mini-storage

3. John Hollowell - Landscape Contractor

opo o

]

1of3



© 0N oA

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Kimberly Jackson - Chiropractic Office

Mary & Irene Francis - Dog Training and small special events
VFW Post - VFW post

Vicki Moser - Beauty Salon - State License received
Spectrasite - Swisher tower

Lee Reichenberger - excavating business

Bar J Enterprises - janitorial service

Ginger Winter - Mary Kay Distributor

Norm Lambarth Trucking

Rod DesMarais - welding & Fabrication shop

Loraine Witt - Art studio

Louie's Lawn & Landscaping

Lisa Henes - daycare

Kent Hyne - Firearms Dealer

Oscar Zahn - sale of hub caps

Timothy Chaffee - golf club repair and making - Sales Tax License
Received

George Schnierle - Farm seed sales

Roy Knoedler - Machine shop

Edward Lane - appliance repair

Jess Franklin - animal medical supplier

Karen Young - avian rehabilitation

Kent Pruss - machine shop

Ted Zimmer - interior landscaper

Virginia Hamman - music lessons & machine embroidery business
Jody Miller - CPA

Paul Schwimmer - land surveyor

James Reeves Jr - Fire protection company

John Foley - mail order business

Mark McCullough - forestry business

Lyn Daugherty - Child Care

James Wingler Jr. - small engine repair

Connie McQuade - Massage Therapy - Certification Certificate
received

g. Municipal Responses to Michigan's Medical Marihuana Act

h. New noxious weed bill signed by governor

i. MTA Workshop - Managing Human Resources & Volunteers in the
Township

j. MTA Workshop - Understanding the Costs and Benefits of Sharing
Services with Other Local Governments

k. Insurance - Zoning Application to increase amount of coverage - set
amount.

Correspondence Received/FYI.

a. Thank you from Lindemann Family in memory of Florence
b. DTE - streetlight outages
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c. Lodi Clean up report

XI.  Public Comment
(To address any topic NOT on the agenda - 4 minute time limit)
XII. Closed Session - if needed

XIII. Next Regular Meeting will be September 7, 2010 - 7:30 p.m. Lodi
Township Hall

XIV. Adjournment

Upcoming Meetings and Events:

Township Board of Trustees - Regular Meeting September 7, 2010 - 7:30 p.m.

Planning Commission August 24, 2010 - 7:30 p.m.
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